
APPENDIX II
ATTENDEES

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE FAX E-MAIL

Tim Askew HBOI (407) 465-2400 x-
262

(407) 465-
2116 taskew@hboi.edu

Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Doug Biggs TAMU (409) 845-3413 (409) 845-
6331 dbiggs@ocean.tamu.edu

C. Lee Black BBSRI (809) 297-1880 (809) 297-
1839 lblack@bbsr.edu

Norman
Cherkis NRL (202) 767-6956 (202) 767-

0167 cherkis@nrl.navy.mil

Joe Coburn WHOI (508) 457-2000
x2624

(508) 540-
8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu

Mary D'Andrea UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Annette
DeSilva ONR (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-

6486 desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577
x7233

(703) 306-
0390 e.dieter@nsf.gov

David Epp NSF/MGG (703) 306-1586   depp@nsf.gov

Linda Goad U of Michigan (313) 763-5393 (313) 747-
2748 lgoad@umich.edu

Bill Hahn U of RI (401) 792-6554 (401) 792-
6574 b_hahn@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Donald
Heinrichs NSF/OCE (703) 306-1576 (703) 306-

0390 dheinric@nsf.gov

Robert Hinton U of Wash. (206) 543-5062 (206) 543-
6073 hinton@ocean.washington.edu

Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657 (408) 753-
2826 johnson@mlml.calstate.edu

Fred Jones OSU (503) 867-0224 (503) 867-
0294 jonesf@ucs.orst.edu

Robert Knox SIO (619) 534-4729 (619) 535-
1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

Bruce Malfait NSF/ODP (703) 306-1581 (703) 306-
0390 bmalfait@nsf.gov

Scott McKellar NOAA (301) 713-3418 (301) 713-
1541 SMcKellar@RDC.NOAA.GOV

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-
2185 dmoller@whoi.edu

Marty Mulhern NOAA (301) 713-3435   mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

Tim Pfeiffer U of Delaware (302) 645-4341 (302) 645-
4006 pfeiffer@udel.edu



Dave Powell U of Miami (305) 361-4832 (305) 361-
4174

dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Mike Prince MLML (408) 633-3534 (408) 633-
4580 prince@mlml.calstate.edu

Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808 (504) 851-
2874 srabalais.smtpgw.lumcon.edu

Michael
Rawson LDEO (914) 365-8367 (914) 359-

6817 rawson@ldeo.columbia.edu

Elizabeth Rios UCSD/SIO (619) 534-2841 (619) 535-
1817 shipshed@ucsd.edu

Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835 (907) 474-
7204 royer@ims.alaska.edu

Sandy Shor NSF/ODP (703) 306-1581 (703) 306-
0390 ashor@nsf.gov

Brian Taylor U of Hawaii (808) 956-6649 (808) 956-
2538 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

Richard West NSF (703) 306-1579 (703) 306-
0390 rwest@nsf.gov

Steve Wheeler USCG/ICEOPS (202) 267-1453 (202) 267-
4425  

Stan Winslow U of Hawaii (808) 847-2661 (808) 848-
5451 snug@poha.soest.hawaii.edu

 


